
WCSLSC 2023/24 Patrol Roster

Date AM/PM Time Patrol Team Hours

Sunday 24 Sept 23 AM 9AM-1PM 1-4 Captains & Vices 4

Sunday 24 Sept 23 PM 1PM-5PM 5-8 Captains & Vices 4

Sunday 1 Oct 23 AM 9AM-1PM 9 4

Sunday 1 Oct 23 PM 1PM-5PM 1 4

Monday 2 Oct 23 - Public Holiday AM 9AM-1PM 2 4

Monday 2 Oct 23 - Public Holiday PM 1PM-5PM 3 4

Sunday 8 Oct 23 AM 9AM-1PM 4 4

Sunday 8 Oct 23 PM 1PM-5PM 5 4

Sunday 15 Oct 23 AM 9AM-1PM 6 4

Sunday 15 Oct 23 PM 1PM-5PM 7 4

Sunday 22 Oct 23 AM 9AM-1PM 8 4

Sunday 22 Oct 23 PM 1PM-5PM Rookies (Kaite Hearne) 4

Sunday 29 Oct 23 AM 9AM-1PM 1 4

Sunday 29 Oct 23 PM 1PM-5PM 2 4

Sunday 5 Nov 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 3 4.5

Sunday 5 Nov 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 4 4.5

Sunday 12 Nov 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 5 4.5

Sunday 12 Nov 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 6 4.5

Sunday 19 Nov 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 7 4.5

Sunday 19 Nov 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 9 4.5

Saturday 25 Nov 23 - Syd Water AM 8AM-12PM 8 4

Saturday 25 Nov 23 - Syd Water PM 12PM-4PM 1 4

Sunday 26 Nov 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 2 4.5

Sunday 26 Nov 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 3 4.5

Sunday 3 Dec 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 4 4.5

Sunday 3 Dec 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 5 4.5



Sunday 10 Dec 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 6 4.5

Sunday 10 Dec 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 7 4.5

Saturday 16 Dec 23 MIDDLE 11AM-3PM 1 4

Sunday 17 Dec 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 9 4.5

Sunday 17 Dec 23 - Christmas
Handicap

PM 1:30PM-6PM 8 4.5

Saturday 23 Dec 23 MIDDLE 11AM-3PM 6 4

Sunday 24 Dec 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 1 4.5

Sunday 24 Dec 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 2 4.5

Monday 25 Dec 23 - Christmas Day AM/PM 9-10:30 3 1.5

10:30-12 4 1.5

12-1:30 5 1.5

1:30-3 6 1.5

3-4:30 7 1.5

4:30-6 8 1.5

Tuesday 26 Dec 23 - Boxing Day AM 9AM-1:30PM 8 4.5

Tuesday 26 Dec 23 - Boxing Day PM 1:30PM-6PM 1 4.5

Saturday 30 Dec 23 MIDDLE 11AM-3PM 7 4

Sunday 31 Dec 23 AM 9AM-1:30PM 2 4.5

Sunday 31 Dec 23 PM 1:30PM-6PM 3 4.5

Monday 1 Jan 24 - New Years Day AM 9AM-1:30PM 4 4.5

Monday 1 Jan 24 - New Years Day PM 1:30PM-6PM 5 4.5

Saturday 6 Jan 24 MIDDLE 11AM-3PM 2 4

Sunday 7 Jan 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 6 4.5

Sunday 7 Jan 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 7 4.5

Saturday 13 Jan 24 MIDDLE 11AM-3PM 3 4

Sunday 14 Jan 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 8 4.5

Sunday 14 Jan 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 9 4.5



Saturday 20 Jan 24 MIDDLE 11AM-3PM 5 4

Sunday 21 Jan 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 1 4.5

Sunday 21 Jan 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 2 4.5

Friday 26 Jan 24 - Australia Day AM 9AM-1:30PM 3
Additional volunteers

required please

4.5

Friday 26 Jan 24 - Australia Day PM 1:30PM-6PM 4
Additional volunteers

required please

4.5

Saturday 27 Jan 24 MIDDLE 11AM-3PM Rookies (Kaite Hearne) 4

Sunday 28 Jan 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 5 4.5

Sunday 28 Jan 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 6 4.5

Sunday 4 Feb 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 7 4.5

Sunday 4 Feb 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 8 4.5

Sunday 11 Feb 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 9 4.5

Sunday 11 Feb 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 2 4.5

Sunday 18 Feb 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 1 4.5

Sunday 18 Feb 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 3 4.5

Sunday 25 Feb 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 4 4.5

Sunday 25 Feb 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 5 4.5

Sunday 3 March 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 6 4.5

Sunday 3 March 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 7 4.5

Sunday 10 March 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 8 4.5

Sunday 10 March 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 4 4.5

Sunday 17 March 24 AM 9AM-1:30PM 2 4.5

Sunday 17 March 24 PM 1:30PM-6PM 1 4.5

Sunday 24 March 24 AM 9AM-1PM 3 4

Sunday 24 March 24 PM 1PM-5PM 4 4

Friday 29 March 24 - Good Friday AM 9AM-1PM 5 4

Friday 29 March 24 - Good Friday PM 1PM-5PM 6 4



Saturday 30 March 24 - Easter Sat AM 9AM-1PM 7 4

Saturday 30 March 24 - Easter Sat PM 1PM-5PM 8 4

Sunday 31 March 24 - Easter Sunday AM 9AM-1PM 9 4

Sunday 31 March 24 - Easter Sunday PM 1PM-5PM 1 4

Monday 1 April 24 - Easter Monday AM 9AM-1PM 2 4

Monday 1 April 24 - Easter Monday PM 1PM-5PM 3 4

Sunday 7 April 24 AM 9AM-1PM 4 4

Sunday 7 April 24 PM 1PM-5PM 5 4

Sunday 14 April 24 AM 9AM-1PM 6 4

Sunday 14 April 24 PM 1PM-5PM 7 4

Sunday 21 April 24 - Harbour -
Triathlon

AM 7AM-11AM 8
Additional volunteers

required please

4

Sunday 21 April 24 - Beach AM 9AM-1PM 9 4

Sunday 21 April 24 PM 1PM-5PM 1 4

Thursday 25 April 24 - ANZAC Day AM 9AM-1PM 2 4

Thursday 25 April 24 - ANZAC Day PM 1PM-5PM 3 4

Sunday 28 April 24 AM 9AM-1PM 4 4

Sunday 28 April 24 PM 1PM-5PM 5 4


